
Riverside Area Duals 
Jan 6th 2018 @Riverside 
 
1st Round Pool 2 
DuPont 3-0 
Winfield 2-1 
Elkview 1-2 
All stars 0-3 
 
 
Winfield 54 vs Elkview 26 
 
78 Mace (W) pin Layne (E) 
84 Cottrell (E) dec 10-8 Graziani (W) 
90 Hoff (W) forfeit 
95 Legg (W) pin Dempsey (E) 
102 Byrd (W) pin Pauley (E) 
110 Mobley (E) dec 5-3 Ridenour (W) 
116 Baldwin (E) pin Lewis (W) 
123 McGuire (W) forfeit 
128 Hugart (E) dec 10-3 Kuhl (W) 
135 Howell (W) forfeit 
145 Bailey (E) pin Huffman (W) 
155 Fuellhart (W) pin Truman (E) 
171 Beam (W) forfeit 
190 Atkinson (E) fall Cunningham (W) 
HWT Ranson (W) forfeit 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Winfield 89 vs All Stars 0 
 
78 Mace (W) pin White (D) 
84 Graziani (W) forfeit 
90 Hoff (W) forfeit 
95 Legg (W) tf Willaims (JA) 
102 Pedrozelli (W) pin Morgan (JA) 
110 Byrd (W) pin Stewart (SS) 
116 Lewis (W) pin Akers (SS) 
123 McGuire (W) pin Shafer (JA) 
128 Kuhl (W) pin King (Park) 
135 Howell (W) pin Elkins (Park) 
145 Huffman (W) pin Pomeroy (EB) 
155 Fuellhart (W) forfeit 
171 Beam (W) forfeit 
190 Cunningham (W) pin Craddock (SJ) 
HWT Ranson (W) pin BricklesM 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Elkview 53 vs All Stars 24 
 
78 White (D) pin Layne (E) 
84 Cottrell (E) forfeit 
90 Dbl forfeit 
95 Dempsey (E) pin Willaims (JA) 
102 Pauley (E) pin Morgan (JA) 
110 Mobley (E) pin Stewart (SS) 
116 Baldwin (E) pin Akers (SS) 
123 Hamilton (SS) forfeit 
128 Hugart (E) tf King (Park) 
135 Elkins (Park) forfeit 
145 Bailey (E) pin Pomeroy (EB) 
155 Truman(E) forfeit 
171 Dbl forfeit 
190 Atkinson (E) pin Craddock (SJ) 
HWT Brickles (M) forfeit 
 
 
 
DuPont 84 vs All Stars 6 



 
78 Chestnut (D) forfeit 
84 Hudnall (D) forfeit 
90 McCray (D) forfeit 
95 Sheets (D) pin Williams (JA) 
102 Slack (D) pin Morgan (JA) 
110 Ramirez (D) pin Stewart (SS) 
116 Holstion (D) pin Tipton (M) 
123 Cook (D) pin Hamilton (SS) 
128 Wentz (D) pin King (P) 
135 Hamilton (D) pin Elkins (P) 
145 Chestnut (D) pin Pomeroy (EB) 
155 Baria (D) forfeit 
171 Armstrong (D) forfeit 
190 Lusher (D) pin Craddock (SJ) 
HWT Brickles (M) forfeit 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DuPont 61 vs Winfield 18 

 
78 Mase (W) pin Chestnut (D) 
84 Hudnall (D) dec 11-1 Graziani (W) 
90 McCray (D) dec 9-4 Hoff (W) 
95 Sheets (D) dec 7-0 Legg (W) 
102 Slack (D) dec 3-1 Meco (W) 
110 Ramirez (D) pin Byrd (W) 
116 Holstion (D) pin Lewis (W) 
123 Cook (D) pin McGuire (W) 
128 Wentz (D) pin Kuhl (W) 
135 Hamilton (D) pin Howell (W) 
145 Chestnut (D) tf 15-0 Huffman (W) 
155 Fuellhart (W) pin Baria (D) 
171 Armstrong (D) pin Beam (W) 
190 Lusher (D) pin Cunningham (W) 
HWT Ranson (W) forfeit 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DuPont 57 vs Elkview 20 

 
78 Chestnut (D) pin Layne (E) 
84 Hudnall (D) dec 12-10 Cottrell (E) 
90 McCray (D) forfeit 
95 Sheets (D) pin Dempsey (E) 
102 Slack (D) pin Pauley (E) 
110 Ramirez (D) pin Mobley (E) 
116 Holstion (D) pin Baldwin (E) 
123 Cook (D) forfeit 
128 Hugart (E) pin Wentz (D) 
135 Hamilton (D) forfeit 
145 Bailey (E) dec 12-6 Chestnut (D) 
155 Truman (E) pin Baria (D) 
171 Armstrong (D) forfeit 
190 Atkinson (E) pin Lusher (D) 
HWT Dbl forfeit 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


